ISO 9001 Manufacturer
Specification Sheet SS-CP-2290-US
t e m p e r a t u r e
PRODUCT DESCRIPTION
Wide temperature range
DTI-1000: -200 to 750°C (-328 to 1382°F)
STS-100 probe:
-150 to 650°C (-238 to 1202°F)

     JOFRA DTI-1000 A, mains adapter, aluminum carrying case,
     NPL traceable certificate.
ORDERING INFORMATION DTI-1000
124656-090 1) Accredited system certificate, DTI-1000 + 1 STS-100A901XH (see p. 8)
124656-250 1) Accredited system certificate, DTI-1000 + 1 STS-100A250XH (see p. 8)
124656-350 1) Accredited system certificate, DTI-1000 + 1 STS-100A350XH (see p. 8)
124656-500 1) Accredited system certificate, DTI-1000 + 1 STS-100A500XH (see p. 8)
124657 2)   Accredited system certificate, DTI-1000 + 1 STS-102A030SH (see p. 8)
60D024   Batteries (4 units - the DTI-1000 requires 8 units)
124716   Rechargeable batteries (4 units - the DTI-1000 requires 8 units)
124718   Charger for 124716 batteries, 115/230 VAC
124944   Aluminum carrying case (room for 1 x STS sensor up to 350 mm)
124315   Trolley for carrying case
See ordering information for the JOFRA STS-100 and JOFRA STS-102 reference sen-
sors at page 8
ACCESSORIES
STANDARD DELIVERY
• DTI-1000